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Cardinal Health Pharmaceutical Distribution 

Upcoming holiday schedule  
All Cardinal Health Pharmaceutical Distribution centers will be closed in observance of the following holidays: 

• Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 23, 2023 
• Christmas Day – Monday, December 25, 2023 
• New Year’s Day – Monday, January 1, 2024  

 

No deliveries will be made on these days, so please plan your ordering needs accordingly to avoid interruptions in patient 
care.  

If your business will not be available to receive an order or any day preceding or following a holiday, please have 
your store’s primary contact use the ‘Hold All Orders’ function in Weblink to stop order submission during your 
closed timings. Should you have questions or difficulties contact Kinray Customer Service at 718.767.1234.   

 
2023/ 2024 Holidays  Orders placed before cut off on: Delivery Date 

 
Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Tuesday, November 21 Wednesday, November 22  
Wednesday, November 22  Friday, November 24 

• Due to holiday shipping schedules, returns pickup services are 
suspended Wednesday, November 22 and Friday, November 24.  

• Regular return pickup services will resume, Monday, November 27. 
• If you are regularly scheduled to receive Saturday deliveries, your 

Saturday, November 25 delivery will remain in effect. 

   

 

Christmas 

Monday, December 25, 2023 

Thursday, December 21  Friday, December 22  

Friday, December 22 Tuesday, December 26  
• Due to holiday shipping schedules, returns pickup services will be 

suspended Friday, December 22 through Monday, December 25.  
• Regular return pickup services will resume, Tuesday, December 26. 
• If you are regularly scheduled to receive Saturday deliveries, your 

Saturday, December 23 delivery will remain in effect. 
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Thank you for your business. Have a safe and happy holiday season. 

 

 

 

New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 1, 2024 

Thursday, December 28 Friday, December 29  

Friday, December 29  Tuesday, January 2  
• Due to holiday shipping schedules, returns pickups services will be 

suspended Friday, December 29, 2023, through Monday, January 
1, 2024.   

• Regular return pickup services will resume, Tuesday, January 2. 
• If you are regularly scheduled to receive Saturday deliveries, your 

Saturday, December 30 delivery will remain in effect. 


